
 MASS TIMES 

CHRISTMAS | NEW YEAR  
ST AGATHA’S CHURCH, CLAYFIELD  

2019 

  

Individual Reconciliation 

Wednesday 18 December - 9.30am 

Thursday 19 December - 9.30am 

Friday 20 December - 9.30am 

Saturday 21 December - 10.00am 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christmas Mass Times  

Tuesday 24 December 6pm Vigil Mass  

with carols from 5.30pm. 

  

Midnight Mass  

with carols from 11.30pm. 

  

Wednesday 25 December  

8am Mass only. 
  

 

Thursday 26 December 9am 

Friday 27 December 9am 

  

Saturday 28 December 5pm 

Sunday 29 December 7am, 9am, 5.30pm 
 

 

  

Wednesday 1 January 2020 9am Mass 

Solemnity of Mary, The Holy Mother of God  

  

Wishing you all a holy Christmas  

and a happy and safe new year 

  
  


